
K
I

N
G

T
O

W
N

S
H
I

P

H
O

P
E

W
E

L
L

T
O

W
N

S
H
I

P

B
E

D

F

O

R

D

T
O

W
N

S
H

I
P

T607

T607

T
6
8
6

T595

T586

T
5
9
2

T
5
9
2

T560

T
5
9
3

T
5
9
3

T594

T
5
9
6

T594

T587

T
5
8
8

T57
1

T561

T
56

1

T5
63

T553

T
5
5
1

T
5
5
3

T541

T704 T7
05

T560

T701

T5
99

.15

1.10
.7
1

.48

.2
4

.67

.83

.60

1.00

.5
8

.6
3

.40

1.48

1.57

.4
8

1.
01

.67

.4
0

.60

2.40

.1
6

1.
2
7

.46.30

.03

.9
2

.23

.50

0
0
3
6

0036

0
0
3
6

0036

0868 0
0
3
6

10
15

1028

1030

10
15

10
1510
2
7

1005

10
0
5

1005

1026

1026

1026

08
69

0869
0869

0869

086
9

08
67

1028

1028

1032

08
67

Three

Run

Potter

C
reek

Y
e
ll
o
w

C
re
ek

Cr
ee
k

Yellow

B
eaver

C
reek

B
ea

ve
r

C
re
ek

B L O O M F I E L D
T O W N S H I P

W O O D B U R Y

T O W N S H I P

K IM M E L

T O W N SH IP

SN A K E  SP R IN G

T O W N SH IP

E A ST

ST C L A IR

T O W N SH IP

L
I
B

E
R

T
Y

T
W

P

Springs

T
7
0
6

.5
7

.21

T562

.70

2

COUNTY BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

TOW NSHIP BOUNDARY

CITY OR BOROUGH BOUNDARY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

RAILROAD (IN SERVICE)

(TRACK RETAINED)

RAILROAD ABANDONED

MUNICIPALITIES

SPLIT MILEAGE BETW EEN

IMPASSABLE TOW NSHIP ROAD

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHW AY

ON TOW NSHIP ROAD

STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE

OTHER ROAD

SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES

TOW NSHIP ROAD, NUMBER ANDT715

.34

3019

0944

LEGEND

STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER

TURNBACK TOW NSHIP ROAD

S
A
L
E
M

V
IL
L
E

R
D

SALEM
VILLE

RD

Brum baugh

Salem ville

W aterside

Loysburg

New Enterprise

Lafayetteville

TOTAL MILES

Total

Township Road System 

State Highway System 32.56

TYPE 5 MAP

SCALE

0 60003000

0 1000 3000 METERS2000

FEET9000

SOUTH W OODBURY TOW NSHIP BEDFORD COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

706 WOODBURY PIKE RD

705 PINE HILL RD

704 OLD MILL RD

701 CHESTNUT ST

686 TEETER SCHOOL RD

607 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

599 HIPPLE CAVE RD

596 LUNENBERG RD

595 DETTERLINE RD

594 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

593 NORTH RD

592 CAVE RD

588 GUYER CORNER RD

587 MULEY LA

586 FURRYS ORCHARD RD

571 OAKHILL RD

563 MOUNTAIN ST

562 MEMORY LA

561 GOLDEN RULE DR

560 MILL ST

553 TEXAS CORNER RD

551 BULL RUN RD

541 TOWN HILL RD

20.65

53.21

TELEPHONE: (717)787-6746
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-3451

P.O. BOX 3451
SALES STORE

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTACT:
COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE AT NOMINAL COST

REVISED PER FORM 990 DATED 

PREPARED BY THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHW AY ADMINISTRATION

SECOND CLASS TOW NSHIP M AP

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUREAU OF PLANNING AND RESEARCH

9-11-14

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION DIVISION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

DOCUMENTATION OF LIQUID FUELS TAX FUND MILEAGES

THIS MAP IS PUBLISHED AS A SUPPLEMENTAL

SOUTH W OODBURY

BEDFORD COUNTY

M UNICIPAL CODE 05 221

CREATED BY RPL 10-20-98 (REVISED 7-25-23)

(2020 Census)

POPULATION 2,083


	05221_twp
	References
	b1, co05base.ghs
	b2, co05base.ghs
	b3, co05base.ghs
	b4, co05base.ghs
	ref, jm_vector_ref.dgn



